1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Programmable RTU Controllers
ioPAC 8500 Series
Rugged modular RTU controllers
 › Dedicated ARM (RISC) CPUs for the main system and each I/O module
 › Millisecond timestamp granularity for digital input and analog input
 › Supports 5 kHz sampling rate on every channel
 › Pre-recording for analog input data logging

85M-5401-T: ioPAC 85xx communication module with 4-port Serial, DB44 connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Note: Conformal coating available on request
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (85M modules)
• 85M module
• DB44 to 4-port DB9 cable included in
85M-5401-T package
Package Checklist (ioPAC 8500)
• ioPAC 8500 controller
• Serial console cable
• Documentation and software CD
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Programmable RTU Controllers
ioPAC 8500 Series I/O Modules
16 digital inputs, 24 VDC, sink/source, dry contact type
16 digital outputs, 24 VDC, sink type
8 analog inputs, 4 to 20 mA
85M-3800-T: 8 analog inputs, 4 to 20 mA
Inputs and Outputs
Analog Inputs: 8 channels
Isolation: 3k VDC or 2k Vrms
Analog Inputs
Type: Differential
Resolution: 16 bits
I/O Mode: 4 to 20 mA (wire off)
Accuracy:
±0.1% FSR @ 25°C
±0.3% FSR @ -40 and 75°C
Sampling Rate:
• All channels: 100 samples/sec
• Per channel: 12.5 samples/sec
Input Impedance: 125 ohms (min.)
Physical Characteristics
Wiring: I/O cable, max. 16 AWG
Connector: Spring type terminal block
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -40 to 75°C
Power Requirements
Power Consumption: 1.05 W @ 3.3 VDC
MTBF (mean time between failures)
Time: 1,512,906 hrs
Database: Telcordia (Bellcore)
85M-1602-T: 16 digital inputs, 24 VDC, sink/source, dry contact type
Inputs and Outputs
Digital Inputs: 16 channels
Isolation: 3k VDC or 2k Vrms
Digital Inputs
Sensor Type: Wet contact (NPN or PNP), dry contact
I/O Mode: DI or event counter
Dry Contact:
• On: short to GND
• Off: open
Wet Contact (DI to GND):
NPN (DI to GND):
• On: 0 to 3 VDC
• Off: 10 to 30 VDC
PNP (DI to GND):
• Off: 0 to 3 VDC
• On: 10 to 30 VDC
85M-2600-T: 16 digital outputs, 24 VDC, sink type
Inputs and Outputs
Digital Outputs: 16 channels
Isolation: 3k VDC or 2k Vrms
Digital Outputs